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Polet KUP 2026 - 15. memorijal Martin Burnach
Sombor, 1/2/2026

Disciplina 13 Muški, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
01/02/2026 - 12:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:08.22 376 Q 32.54 35.68
2. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:12.07 319 Q 32.78 39.29
3. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:12.39 315 Q 34.70 37.69
4. ZORIC, Milos 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:18.48 247 Q 37.62 40.86
5. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:21.29 222 Q 38.69 42.60
6. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:21.61 220 Q 37.74 43.87
7. DJURASOVIC, Aleksej 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:24.85 195 R 38.84 46.01
8. MECANOVIC, Filip 13 Vinkovacki Pk 1:25.05 194 R 37.08 47.97
9. RADMAN, Konstantin 14 PK Arena 2015 1:26.77 183 40.11 46.66

10. MIKULIC, Ante 12 Vinkovacki Pk 1:27.99 175 41.70 46.29
11. VESELINOVIĆ, Marko Vid 14 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:28.31 173 40.86 47.45
12. BENČIK, Daniel 14 Spartak Prozivka 1:28.85 170 40.38 48.47
13. PETRINIC, Frana 14 Vinkovacki Pk 1:29.58 166 40.71 48.87
14. SKENDEROVIC, Nikola 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:31.01 158 41.11 49.90
15. BABIJANOVIC, Luka 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:31.64 155 42.16 49.48
16. CUPIC, Milan 11 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:33.55 146 41.72 51.83
17. GRBIC, Ognjen 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:36.79 131 46.81 49.98
18. MIHAJLOVIC, Bogdan 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:36.91 131 47.31 49.60
19. KAMBER, Todor 15 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:41.69 113 47.10 54.59
20. BADZA, Stevan 15 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:41.80 113 50.35 51.45
21. GRUJIC, Uros 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:42.62 110 46.33 56.29
22. JEREMIC, Nikola 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:43.98 106 49.65 54.33
23. BECAREVIC, Kosta 14 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:44.04 106 48.66 55.38
24. ALEKSIC, Milos 15 Spartak Prozivka 1:44.37 105 50.44 53.93
25. SAULIC, Luka 15 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:45.12 103 51.65 53.47
26. MANDIC, Filip 15 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:01.35 66 58.28 1:03.07

DSQ AZIC, Luka 13 Vinkovacki Pk 57.04
DSQ SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:16.72 36.63 40.09
DSQ DZINIC, Luka 14 Vinkovacki Pk 1:29.66 44.14 45.52
DSQ ZUPAN, Toma 14 Vinkovacki Pk 1:30.17 42.37 47.80
DSQ DEZIC, Franjo 14 Vinkovacki Pk 1:44.15 47.64 56.51
DSQ DEZIC, Petar 14 Vinkovacki Pk 1:48.78 53.87 54.91

13 - 14 godina

1. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:12.39 315 Q 34.70 37.69
2. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:21.61 220 Q 37.74 43.87
3. MECANOVIC, Filip 13 Vinkovacki Pk 1:25.05 194 R 37.08 47.97
4. MIKULIC, Ante 12 Vinkovacki Pk 1:27.99 175 41.70 46.29
5. GRUJIC, Uros 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:42.62 110 46.33 56.29
6. JEREMIC, Nikola 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:43.98 106 49.65 54.33

DSQ AZIC, Luka 13 Vinkovacki Pk 57.04
DSQ SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:16.72 36.63 40.09
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Polet KUP 2026 - 15. memorijal Martin Burnach
Sombor, 1/2/2026

Disciplina 13, Muški, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim

11 - 12 godina

1. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:21.29 222 Q 38.69 42.60
2. DJURASOVIC, Aleksej 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:24.85 195 R 38.84 46.01
3. RADMAN, Konstantin 14 PK Arena 2015 1:26.77 183 40.11 46.66
4. VESELINOVIĆ, Marko Vid 14 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:28.31 173 40.86 47.45
5. BENČIK, Daniel 14 Spartak Prozivka 1:28.85 170 40.38 48.47
6. PETRINIC, Frana 14 Vinkovacki Pk 1:29.58 166 40.71 48.87
7. SKENDEROVIC, Nikola 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:31.01 158 41.11 49.90
8. BABIJANOVIC, Luka 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:31.64 155 42.16 49.48
9. GRBIC, Ognjen 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:36.79 131 46.81 49.98

10. MIHAJLOVIC, Bogdan 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:36.91 131 47.31 49.60
11. KAMBER, Todor 15 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:41.69 113 47.10 54.59
12. BADZA, Stevan 15 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:41.80 113 50.35 51.45
13. BECAREVIC, Kosta 14 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:44.04 106 48.66 55.38
14. ALEKSIC, Milos 15 Spartak Prozivka 1:44.37 105 50.44 53.93
15. SAULIC, Luka 15 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:45.12 103 51.65 53.47
16. MANDIC, Filip 15 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:01.35 66 58.28 1:03.07

DSQ DZINIC, Luka 14 Vinkovacki Pk 1:29.66 44.14 45.52
DSQ ZUPAN, Toma 14 Vinkovacki Pk 1:30.17 42.37 47.80
DSQ DEZIC, Franjo 14 Vinkovacki Pk 1:44.15 47.64 56.51
DSQ DEZIC, Petar 14 Vinkovacki Pk 1:48.78 53.87 54.91


